
Handball
Handball

Women
Femmes

Bronze Medal Match
match pour la médaille de bronze

Match Team Statistics
Statistiques du match par équipe

SAT 11 AUG 2012
17:00

Basketball Arena
Basketball Arena

Match 37

HBW400102_83 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 AUG 2012 19:09

KOR  29 - 31  ESP
(13 - 13) (11 - 11) (4 - 4) (1 - 3)

Referees: OLESEN Per / PEDERSEN Lars Ejby (DEN)

KOR - Korea
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 JU Hui 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 79:51

2 WOO Sun Hee 4/6 67 1/3 3/3 1 2 4 79:36

3 KIM On A

7 GWON Han Na 7/18 39 0/1 3/10 1/2 0/2 3/3 6 1 1 61:46

9 KIM Cha Youn 3/4 75 1/2 1/1 1/1 3 2 1 1 1 1 78:54

10 LEE Migyeong

11 RYU Eun Hee 4/10 40 4/9 0/1 2 8 1 1 69:14

12 MOON Kyeongha

13 KIM Cheongshim 16:59

17 SIM Haein

19 CHOI Im Jeong 4/7 57 1/1 1/2 2/3 0/1 1 1 2 1 56:29

20 JUNG Jihae 2/8 25 1/1 1/5 0/2 1 1 21:56

21 JO Hyobi 5/6 83 2/2 2/3 1/1 4 1 80:00

33 LEE Eun Bi 0/1 0 0/1 1 15:15

Bench/Team 1

29/61 48 3/5 4/6 9/27 5/11 5/8 3/4 16 20 9 4 1 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 JU Hui 16/46 35 6/14 43 3/7 43 4/10 40 1/4 25 0/3 0 2/8 25

12 MOON Kyeongha

Totals 16/47 34 6/15 40 3/7 43 4/10 40 1/4 25 0/3 0 2/8 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 2 5 60

Wing Shots 4 2 6 67

9m Shots 9 7 5 6 27 33

7m Shots 5 6 N/A 11 45

Fast Breaks 5 1 2 8 63

Breakthroughs 3 1 4 75

Totals 29 19 7 6 61 48

Number of Attacks: 76, Scoring Efficiency: 38%
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KOR  29 - 31  ESP
(13 - 13) (11 - 11) (4 - 4) (1 - 3)

Referees: OLESEN Per / PEDERSEN Lars Ejby (DEN)

KOR - Korea

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 JU H

1-Missed

2 WOO SH

2/2 0/1

0/1 1/1 1/1

3 KIM OA 7 GWON HN

1/1 0/2

1/2

3/6 2/2
3-Missed 2-Blocked

9 KIM CY

2/2 1/2

10 LEE M 11 RYU EH

0/2 0/1

1/2 3/3
1-Missed 1-Blocked

12 MOON K 13 KIM C 17 SIM H 19 CHOI IJ

2/3 2/2 0/1

1-Blocked

20 JUNG J

0/1

2/2 0/1 0/1

1-Missed 2-Blocked

21 JO H

2/2

1/1 0/1

1/1 1/1

33 LEE EB

1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 1/2 0/3

2/5 0/2

11/17 3/4 8/11
7-Missed 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4

2/8

0/0

3/4

3/4 7/17

2/2

0/2

0/1

5/8

5/11

2/4

1/6

3/7

6/8

2/55/9

2/4

0/2

4/5

3/3

3/5

1/4 1/2 1/3

4/6 2/2 3/5

3/13 1/6 0/6

1 JU H

1/4 1/2 1/3

4/6 2/2 3/5

3/13 1/5 0/6

12 MOON K
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KOR  29 - 31  ESP
(13 - 13) (11 - 11) (4 - 4) (1 - 3)

Referees: OLESEN Per / PEDERSEN Lars Ejby (DEN)

ESP - Spain
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 LOPEZ HERRERO Marta 0/1 0 0/1 1:04

3 BARNO SAN MARTIN Andrea 1 2 35:02

6 ALBERTO FRANCISCA Nely 5/7 71 0/1 2/2 2/2 1/2 8 1 28:31

7 FERNANDEZ IBANEZ Beatriz 4/9 44 1/1 1/5 1/2 1/1 1 1 23:12

8 CUADRADO DEHESA Veronica 4/7 57 4/7 1 5 1 2 47:15

9 MANGUE GONZALEZ Marta 4/11 36 2/8 2/3 2 3 1 1 68:37

10 AGUILAR DIAZ Macarena 4/6 67 1/2 1/2 2/2 4 7 49:48

12 NAVARRO JIMENEZ Silvia 77:46

13 ALONSO BERNARDO Jessica 3/5 60 1/1 2/3 0/1 2 2 1 77:52

17 PINEDO SAENZ Elisabeth 2/5 40 0/1 2/4 1 2 1 75:23

18 FERNANDEZ MOLINOS Begona 5/7 71 2/4 3/3 3 1 67:38

21 AMOROS QUILES Vanessa 5:38

30 ELORZA EGUIARA Patricia

39 CIOBANU CIOBANU Mihaela 2:14

Bench/Team

31/58 53 9/17 4/8 6/17 3/5 3/3 6/8 10 27 5 6 2 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 NAVARRO JIMENEZ Silvia 15/43 35 2/5 40 2/6 33 7/16 44 2/6 33 1/6 17 1/4 25

39 CIOBANU CIOBANU Mihaela 4/5 80 4/5 80

Totals 19/48 40 2/5 40 2/6 33 7/16 44 6/11 55 1/6 17 1/4 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 6 2 17 53

Wing Shots 4 3 1 8 50

9m Shots 6 4 1 2 4 17 35

7m Shots 3 1 1 N/A 5 60

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs 6 2 8 75

Totals 31 16 3 4 4 58 53

Number of Attacks: 76, Scoring Efficiency: 41%
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KOR  29 - 31  ESP
(13 - 13) (11 - 11) (4 - 4) (1 - 3)

Referees: OLESEN Per / PEDERSEN Lars Ejby (DEN)

ESP - Spain

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 LOPEZ HERRERO M

0/1

3 BARNO SAN MARTIN A 6 ALBERTO FRANCISCAN

0/1 1/1

3/4 1/1

7 FERNANDEZ IBANEZ B

1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed2-Post 1-Blocked

8 CUADRADO DEHESA V

1/1

0/1

1/2 1/1 1/1
1-Post

9 MANGUE GONZALEZ M

1/2 1/1

0/2

2/2
1-Missed 3-Blocked

10 AGUILAR DIAZ M

1/1

1/1 0/1 0/1

2/2

12 NAVARRO JIMENEZ S 13 ALONSO BERNARDO J

0/1

1/1 2/3

17 PINEDO SAENZ E

0/1 1/2

1/1

1-Missed

18 FERNANDEZ MOLINOSB

2/3 1/1 2/2

1-Post

21 AMOROS QUILES V 30 ELORZA EGUIARA P 39 CIOBANU CIOBANU M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 1/2 2/3

2/6 0/2 2/5

10/13 5/6 6/6
3-Missed 4-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4

0/2

4/5

6/8

2/5 5/9

2/4

1/6

3/7

3/3

3/5

2/2

0/2

0/1

3/4

3/47/17

2/4

2/8

0/0

5/8

5/11

0/4 1/2 3/3

3/5 2/2

6/17 1/4 3/11

12 NAVARRO JIMENEZ S

0/4 1/2 2/2

3/4

5/16 1/4 3/11

39 CIOBANU CIOBANU M

1/1

0/1 2/2

1/1

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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